Optical Systems
Free Space Isolators
E-O Devices
Spherical Singlets
Multi-Element
Lenses
Cylindrical Lenses
Aspheric Lenses

Optics
The MVL series of imaging lenses are
compact and ideal for many CCD cameras.
These optics have external C-mount
threading, which can be used with the C-
Mount adapter to mount to the DC210 and
DC310 cameras. A locking screw is available
on some of the models to fix the focus and
iris positions, which prevents these settings
from drifting due to vibrations.
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
MVL65 $ 201.00 £ 126.60 € 186,90 ¥ 1,919.60 6.5mm F/3.9 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL8 $ 219.30 £ 138.20 € 203,90 ¥ 2,094.30 8mm F/1.4 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL8L $ 258.90 £ 163.10 € 240,80 ¥ 2,472.50 8mm F/1.4 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
MVL12 $ 213.20 £ 134.30 € 198,30 ¥ 2,036.10 12mm F/1.8 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL12L $ 251.50 £ 158.40 € 233,90 ¥ 2,401.80 12mm F/1.8 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
MVL16 $ 198.90 £ 125.30 € 185,00 ¥ 1,899.50 16mm F/1.4 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL16L $ 235.90 £ 148.60 € 219,40 ¥ 2,252.80 16mm F/1.4 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
MVL25 $ 201.00 £ 126.60 € 186,90 ¥ 1,919.60 25mm F/1.6 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL35L $ 213.20 £ 134.30 € 198,30 ¥ 2,036.10 35mm F/2.1 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
MVL50 $ 228.60 £ 144.00 € 212,60 ¥ 2,183.10 50mm F/2.8 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL50L $ 251.50 £ 158.40 € 233,90 ¥ 2,401.80 50mm F/2.8 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
MVL75 $ 242.80 £ 153.00 € 225,80 ¥ 2,318.70 75mm F/3.9 CCD Imaging Lens
MVL75L $ 258.90 £ 163.10 € 240,80 ¥ 2,472.50 75mm F/3.9 w/ Lockable CCD Imaging Lens
Imaging Lenses for CCD Cameras
DC210 FIELD
f MOUNT LOCKING OF VIEW HxV BACK
ITEM# (mm) TYPE F/# SCREWS (DEGREES) FOCUS